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+370 (611) 11911
Simona Debeikyté

W manopilaite.It

E s.debeikyte@realtrust.It

B3

2 a.

73,52 m?

m2
8.1 Holas 6,14
8.2 Sandéliukas 3,63
8.3 San. mazgas 5,44
8.4 Vaiko kambarys 9,30
8.5 Miegamasis kambarys 10,50
8.6 Vaiko kambarys 8,96
8.7 Svetainé/virtuve 29,55
Viso: 73,52
8.8 Balkonas 9,28






